
RESORT NAME CITY STATE BUYER EMAIL PHONE NOTES WEBSITE LINK

Ida and Harry at the Fontaineblue Miami Beach FL
Buyer Kashia Orlando | Buyer & Creative Director

korlando@fontainebleau.com 305-674-4781

Crystal Golf Resort/ Crystal Gift and Pro Shop Hamburg NJ tel:+1-855-977-6473 Left a message https://www.crystalgolfresort.com/activities/365-things-to-do/shopping
Ocean Edge Resort and Golf/Beach House Spa Boutique Brewster MA hello.beachhousespa@oceanedge.com tel:7743236230 Gave them my info. Waiting on follow up email. https://www.oceanedge.com/shops-brewster

Beauport Hotel/ Beauport Boutique Gloucester MA Buyer Kathy Cuddyer Kcuddyer@beauporthotel.com Send catalog https://www.beauporthotel.com/amenities

Ocean Casino Resort/Renee Atlantic City NJ Buyer Renee 609-783-8000 Call tomorrow for Renee https://www.theoceanac.com/shopping/Renee

Waikiki Beach Resort/Happy Wahine Honolulu HI 808-949-4321 Gave them my info. Waiting for follow up https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/hnlhvhh-hilton-hawaiian-village-waikiki-beach-resort/things-to-do/discover-waikiki-beach/

Grace Boutique Rehoboth DE mgracef@aol.com 302-212-5092 Left a message https://graceboutiquerehoboth.com/collections/spring-bottoms

Apricot Lane Boutique Middle Town DE middletown@apricotlaneusa.com (302) 643-3265 Gave the my info. Waiting on response https://apricotlaneboutique.com/store/middletown/

Park Madison Boutique Morgan town WV 304-381-2411 Left a message https://shopparkandmadison.com/

Geraniums Charleston WV geraniumsinc@aol.com 3043441350 Left a message https://www.shopgeraniums.com/

218 Charleston WV shop@two-eighteen.com 304 205 4084 Gave my info. Waiting for response https://www.two-eighteen.com/collections/bottoms?sort_by=price-descending

*work w/other locs Copper Penny Savannah GA Buyer Maggie maggiecopperpenny@gmail.com 912-629-6800 https://copperpennysavannah-hhi.myshopify.com/

conflict w/ J Parker Custard Boutique Savannah GA custardboutique@gmail.com 912-232-4733 Send an email https://custardboutique.com/

Muse at Perry Lane (Resort) Savannah GA Buyer Donna Donna.lindsay@perrylanehotel.com 912-559-8364 Send an email https://www.museatperrylane.com/

South Moon Under Rehoboth Beach DE SERVICE@SOUTHMOONUNDER.COM 302-227-3806 https://www.southmoonunder.com/

Gypsy Myst Lewis DE gypsyteal@gmail.com 302-745-6978 https://www.gypsyteal.com/

Gypsy Willow Bethany Beach DE gypsyteal@gmail.com 302-569-4422 https://www.gypsyteal.com/

The Secret Ingredient Indianapolis IN secretingredient.in@gmail.com (317) 253-6632 https://www.thesecretingredient.us/

Bash Boutique Carmel IN wabashboutique@gmail.com (317) 993-3011 Email Owner https://bashboutique.net/pages/contact-us

Beauty and Grace Carmel IN info.beautyandgrace@gmail.com (317) 564-0687 Send email https://www.beautyandgrace.com/

14 Districts Carmel IN (317) 564-4789 Call back on Monday to speak to Rebecca(Owner) https://www.14-districts.com/

Flutter Newburgh IN sales@shopflutter.com 812-490-9642 Send email https://www.shopflutter.com/

Be the Boutique Indianapolis IN Buyer Barbie be@betheboutique.com 317-257-3826 Send email https://be-the-boutique.myshopify.com/

Hersh's Boutique
West Bloomfield 

Township
MI contact@hershsboutique.com (248) 626-7776 Send email https://hershsboutique.com/

Ella's Traverse City MI info@swingbyellas.com 231-947-9401 Left a message https://www.swingbyellas.com/

Daisy Jane Traverse City MI daisyjanetc@gmail.com 231-946-8850 Left a message https://daisyjanetc.com/

Flea Boutique Traverse City MI 1(231)938-6089 Left a message https://www.fleaboutiques.com/

Fabulous Female Boutique Sandusky OH kim@thefabulousfemale.com 419-502-9098 https://thefabulousfemale.com/

ModeAlise Worthington OH Modealise@gmail.com (614) 846-2233 Send email https://modealise.com/

Soho Boutique Cincinnati OH info@shopsohoboutique.com (513) 321-6930 https://shopsohoboutique.com/

Diane Firsten Cincinnati OH diane@dianefirsten.com 513.871.3399 https://dianefirsten.com/

Idle Wild Cincinnati OH contact@idlewildwoman.com 513) 381-4059 https://idlewildwoman.com/

Boutique W Newtown Square PA sales@boutiquew.co (610) 356-1566 https://shopboutiquew.com/

Joan Shepp Philadephia PA Buyer Ellen Ellen@joanshepp.com (215) 735 2666 https://www.joanshepp.com/

The Daisy Collective Scranton PA IG: @thedaisycollective 570-880-7991 Was told to contact owner through IG https://thedaisycollective.com/

Peppermint Palm Louisville KY bri@p-palm.com 859-268-1012 Left a message https://www.peppermintpalm.net/
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